
ROBERT M  BEREN ACADEMY (MO) 
15 months-12th Grade 
11333 Cliffwood Drive Houston, TX 77035 
713-723-7170 ▪  www.berenacademy.org 
Rabbi Jordan Silvestri, Head of School 
rjs@berenacademy.org  
Tania Levenstein, Director of Institutional  
Advancement | tlevenstein@berenacademy.org  
Raquel Cedano, Upper School General Studies 
Principal | rcedano@berenacademy.org 
Rabbi Chanania Engelsman, Upper School 
Judaic Studies Principal 
cengelsman@berenacademy.org 
Rowan Bigham, Lower School General Studies  
Principal | rbigham@berenacademy.org 
Rivkie Gottlieb, Lower School Judaic Studies  
Principal | rgottlieb@berenacademy.org 
Bonnie Blumberg, Early Childhood Director 
bonnieblumberg@berenacademy.org 
Jen Kopciel, Admissions Coordinator 
jkopciel@berenacademy.org 

THE EMERY/WEINER SCHOOL (I) 
6th-12th Grade 
9825 Stella Link Road Houston, TX 77025 
832-204-5900  www.emeryweiner.org 
Stuart Dow, Head of School 
sdow@emeryweiner.org 
Joe Weinstein Sears, Head of Upper School 
jsears@emeryweiner.org 
Susan Monaghan, Academic Consultant,  
Interim Head of Middle School 
smonaghan@emeryweiner.org 
Rabbi Ari Vernon, Chair of Judaic Studies 
avernon@emeryweiner.org 
Rabbi Laura Sheinkopf, Director of Jewish Life 
lsheinkopf@emeryweiner.org 
Dana Aboulafia, Assistant Head of Upper School 
daboulafia@emeryweiner.org 
Justin Olitzki, Assistant Head of Middle School  
jolitzki@emeryweiner.org 
Ryan Hertlein, Director of Admissions 
rhertlein@emeryweiner.org  

MESIVTA OF HOUSTON (O) 
9th-12th Grade 
11851 S. Gessner Houston, TX 77071 
713-565-0525 ▪  info@mesivtaofhouston.org 
Rabbi Akiva Rotenberg, Rosh Mesivta (Head of 
School) | arotenberg@mesivtaofhouston.org 
Rabbi Asher Yurowitz, Director 
ayurowitz@mesivtaofhouston.org 
Rabbi Dovid Lieberman, General Studies 
Principal | dlieberman@mesivtaofhouston.org 
 
JACK SEGAL ACADEMY  
OF BETH YESHURUN (C)  
3 months-5th Grade 
4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096 
713-666-1884  www.segalacademy.org 
Jennifer LeVine, Head of School 
jlevine@segalacademy.org 
Megan Uzick, Elementary School Principal 
muzick@segalacademy.org 
Ariel Rozen, Principal of Jewish Life & Admissions 
arozen@segalacademy.org 
Jenny Mark, Director of Early Childhood 
jmark@segalacademy.org 
Karla Morales, Director of Camp/ASA/EDE  
kmorales@segalacademy.org 
 
 
 

 
 
 
THE SHLENKER SCHOOL OF  
CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL (R)  
6 weeks-5th Grade 
5600 N Braeswood Blvd, Houston, TX 77096 
713-270-6127  www.shlenker.org 
Dr. Michelle Barton, Head of School  
mbarton@shlenker.org 
Casey Suter, Elementary Division Head  
csuter@shlenker.org 
Joel Bruff, Assistant Elementary Division Head  
jbruff@shlenker.org 
Merav Sternthal, Director of  Integrated Jewish Learning 
msternthal@shlenker.org 
Evan David, Early Childhood Division Head 
edavid@shlenker.org 
Tara Levinthal Gassett, Director of Admissions 
and Development | tgassett@shlenker.org 

TORAH DAY SCHOOL OF HOUSTON (O)  
18 months-8th Grade 
10900 Fondren Road Houston, TX 77096 
713-777-2000  www.tdshouston.org 
Rabbi Shimon Lazaroff, Executive Director  
rabbi@chabadtexas.org 
Rebbetsin Chiena Lazaroff, Founding Director 
clazaroff@tdshouston.org 
Rabbi Enan Francis, Head of School  
efrancis@tdshouston.org 
Chaya Sara Kaufmann,  
Early Childhood Director 
ckaufmann@tdshouston.org 
Roben Lepore, Principal 
rlepore@tdshouston.org 

TORAH GIRLS ACADEMY OF TEXAS (O)  
9th-12th Grade 
7811 Ludington Drive Houston, TX 77071 
713-936-0644   www.tgatexas.org 
Rabbi Michoel Cohen, Head of School  
rabbicohen@tgatexas.org 
Chedva Sarna, Director of Student Life   
csarna@tgatexas.org 
Chaya Wolbe, Mechaneches 
mrswolbe@tgatexas.org 

YESHIVA TORAT EMET (O) 
15 months-8th Grade 
11330 Braesridge Drive Houston, TX 77071  
713-721-3900   www.ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Yerachmiel Garfield, Ed.D. 
Head of School 
ygarfield@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Yisroel Shulman, Executive Director  
yshulman@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Moshe Segelman, Menahel—Boys 
msegelman@ytehouston.org 
Mrs. Devorah Ouzzan, Menaheles—Girls 
douzzan@ytehouston.org  
Mrs. Esti Littman, Early Childhood Director  
elittman@ytehouston.org 
Mrs. Melissa Truelove, General Studies Principal 
mtruelove@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Chaim Helprin, Upper School Assistant 
Principal, Limudei Kodesh 
chelprin@ytehouston.org 
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BECKER SCHOOL  
OF CONGREGATION EMANU EL (R)  
15 months-Kindergarten  
1500 Sunset Boulevard Houston, TX 77005 
713-535-6400  www.emanuelhouston.org/
beckerschool 
Rachel Spector-McAdam, Director 
rachels@emanuelhouston.org  
Judy Lazor, Admissions Director  
judyl@emanuelhouston.org 

ROBERT M  BEREN ACADEMY (MO) 
15 months-12th Grade 
11333 Cliffwood Drive Houston, TX 77035 
713-723-7170 ▪  www.berenacademy.org 
Rabbi Jordan Silvestri, Head of School 
rjs@berenacademy.org  
Raquel Cedano, Upper School General Studies 
Principal | rcedano@berenacademy.org 
Rabbi Chanania Engelsman, Upper School 
Judaic Studies Principal 
cengelsman@berenacademy.org 
Rowan Bigham, Lower School General Studies  
Principal | rbigham@berenacademy.org 
Rivkie Gottlieb, Lower School Judaic Studies  
Principal | rgottlieb@berenacademy.org 
Bonnie Blumberg, Early Childhood Director 
bonnieblumberg@berenacademy.org 
Jen Kopciel, Admissions Coordinator 
jkopciel@berenacademy.org 

BERTHA ALYCE EARLY CHILDHOOD SCHOOL (I) 
6 weeks-Pre-K 
5601 S Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096 
713-551-7200 ▪  www.erjcchouston.org/preschool/
bertha-alyce-early-childhood-school/ 
Meredith Sakowitz, Director 
msakowitz@erjcchouston.org 

ELLEN BONIUK EARLY CHILDHOOD SCHOOL (I) 
6 weeks-Pre-K 
1120 Dairy Ashford Road Houston, TX 77079 
281-556-5567 ▪  www.erjcchouston.org/preschool/ellen
-boniuk-early-childhood-school 
Rene Kariel, Director | rkariel@erjcchouston.org 

BELLAIRE JEWISH PRESCHOOL 
2’s and 3’s 
5307 Bissonnet Street Bellaire, TX 77401 
713-484-9887  www.bellairepreschool.com 
Esty Zaklikofsky, Founder and Executive Director 
hello@bellairepreschool.com 
Paula Katz, Preschool Director 
paula@bellairepreschool.com 
 
GOLDBERG MONTESSORI SCHOOL (MO) 
18 months-K 
4610 Bellaire Boulevard Bellaire, TX 77401 
713-723-3856  www.gmshouston.org 
Robyn Burck, Director | robyn@gmshouston.org 
Lynda Hallmark, Director of Education 
lynda@gmshouston.org 
 

THE GAN JEWISH EARLY LEARNING CENTER (O) 
18 months-Pre-K 
25823 Budde Road The Woodlands, TX 77380 
281-719-5213  www.thewoodlandsgan.com 
Leah Blecher, Director | leah@jewishwoodlands.com 

JACK SEGAL ACADEMY  
OF BETH YESHURUN (C)  
3 months-5th Grade 
4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096 
713-666-1884  www.segalacademy.org 
Jennifer LeVine, Head of School 
jlevine@segalacademy.org 
Megan Uzick, Elementary School Principal 
muzick@segalacademy.org 
Ariel Rozen, Principal of Jewish Life & Admissions 
arozen@segalacademy.org 
Jenny Mark, Director of Early Childhood 
jmark@segalacademy.org 
Karla Morales, Director of Camp/ASA/EDE  
kmorales@segalacademy.org 

THE SHLENKER SCHOOL OF CONGREGATION 
BETH ISRAEL (R) 
6 weeks-5th Grade 
5600 N Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096 
713-270-6127  www.shlenker.org 
Dr. Michelle Barton, Head of School 
mbarton@shlenker.org 
Casey Suter, Elementary Division Head 
csuter@shlenker.org 
Joel Bruff, Assistant Elementary Division Head 
jbruff@shlenker.org 
Merav Sternthal, Director of Integrated Jewish  
Learning | msternthal@shlenker.org 
Evan David, Early Childhood Division Head  
edavid@shlenker.org 
Tara Levinthal Gassett, Director of Admissions and 
Development | tgassett@shlenker.org 

TORAH DAY SCHOOL OF HOUSTON (O)  
18 months-8th Grade 
10900 Fondren Road Houston, TX 77096 
713-777-2000  www.tdshouston.org 
Rabbi Shimon Lazaroff, Executive Director  
rabbi@chabadtexas.org 
Rebbetsin Chiena Lazaroff, Founding Director 
clazaroff@tdshouston.org 
Rabbi Enan Francis, Head of School  
efrancis@tdshouston.org 
Chaya Sara Kaufmann, Early Childhood Director 
ckaufmann@tdshouston.org 
Roben Lepore, Principal  
rlepore@tdshouston.org 

YESHIVA TORAT EMET (O) 
15 months-8th Grade 
11330 Braesridge Drive Houston, TX 77071  
713-721-3900   www.ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Yerachmiel Garfield, Ed.D. 
Head of School 
ygarfield@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Yisroel Shulman, Executive Director  
yshulman@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Moshe Segelman, Menahel—Boys 
msegelman@ytehouston.org 
Mrs. Devorah Ouzzan, Menaheles—Girls 
douzzan@ytehouston.org  
Mrs. Esti Littman, Early Childhood Director  
elittman@ytehouston.org 
Mrs. Melissa Truelove, General Studies Principal 
mtruelove@ytehouston.org 
Rabbi Chaim Helprin, Upper School Assistant 
Principal, Limudei Kodesh 
chelprin@ytehouston.org 

BELLAIRE HEBREW SCHOOL (I)  
5307 Bissonnet Street Bellaire, TX 77401                                           
713-839-8887 www.jewishbellaire.com 
Rabbi Yossi Zaklikofsky, Co-Director  
rabbi@jewishbellaire.com  
Esty Zaklikofsky, Co-Director and Principal 
esty@jewishbellaire.com 

CHABAD OF THE WOODLANDS  
HEBREW SCHOOL (O) 
25823 Budde Road The Woodlands, TX 77380 
281-719-5213 ▪ www.jewishwoodlands.com 
Leah Blecher, Director | leah@jewishwoodlands.com 

CHABAD HEBREW SCHOOL OF WEST HOUSTON (O)  
12645 Whittington Drive Houston, TX 77077 
281-589-7188 ▪ www.westchabad.org 
Rabbi Dovid Goldstein, Director 
Elisa Goldstein, Principal | elisa@westchabad.org  

CONGREGATION BETH EL (R) 
3900 Raoul Wallenberg Lane Missouri City, TX 77459 
281-499-5066  www.betheltx.org 
Michelle Renfrow, Religious School Director  
Mdarenfrow@gmail.com 

CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL (R) 
MIRIAM BROWNING JEWISH LEARNING CENTER 
5600 N Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096 
713-771-6221 ▪ www.beth-israel.org 
David Scott, Director of Lifelong Learning & Engagement 
dscott@beth-israel.org 
Kerri Zerlin, Assistant Director | kzerlin@beth-israel.org 

CONGREGATION BETH SHALOM OF 
THE WOODLANDS (R)  
5125 Shadowbend Place The Woodlands, TX 77381 
281-362-1100 ▪ www.cbsw.org 
Helen Richard, Director of Lifelong Learning 
eddirector@cbsw.org 

CONGREGATION BETH YESHURUN (C) 
4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096 
713-255-8040 ▪ www.bethyeshurun.org 
Sheryl Eskowitz, Education Director  
seskowitz@bethyeshurun.org 

CONGREGATION BRITH SHALOM (C) 
4610 Bellaire Boulevard Bellaire, TX 77401 
713-667-9201▪ www.brithshalom.org 
Erin Lepselter, Religious School Principal 
elepselter@brithshalom.org 
 
CONGREGATION EMANU EL 
HELFMAN RELIGIOUS SCHOOL (R)  
1500 Sunset Boulevard Houston, TX 77005 
713-535-6400  www.emanuelhouston.org 
Lucy Mosbacher, Principal 
lucym@emanuelhouston.org 
 
CONGREGATION JEWISH COMMUNITY NORTH  
JACQUES C SHURE RELIGIOUS SCHOOL (R) 
5400 Fellowship Lane Spring, TX 77379 
281-376-0016 ▪  www.cjcn.org 
Kylie Danielson, Director | principal@cjcn.org 
 
 
 

CONGREGATION OR AMI (C) 
3443 Wilcrest Drive Houston, TX 77042 
713-334-4300  www.oramihouston.org 
Alexis Holfeltz Director of Education and Youth 
oramieddirector@gmail.com 

CONGREGATION SHAAR HASHALOM (C) 
16020 El Camino Real Houston, TX 77062 
281-488-5861  www.shaarhashalom.org 
Katy Izygon, School Principal | kizygon@gmail.com 

CONGREGATION SHMA KOLEINU (R) 
PO Box 1808 Bellaire, TX 77402 
713-960-1800 ▪  www.cskhouston.com       
Journey: The Jewish Discovery Project 
Rabbi Scott Hausman-Weiss 
rabbishw@cskhouston.com  

HOUSTON CONGREGATION FOR REFORM JUDAISM (R) 
801 Bering Drive Houston, TX 77057 
713-782-4162  www.hcrj.org 
Betti Buck, Religious School Director 
betti@hcrj.org 
Malorie Barbee, Religious School Principal  
malbbarbee@yahoo.com 

KEHILLAH HIGH (I)  
5603 South Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096 
713-729-7000 ▪ www.kehillahhouston.org 
Danielle Alexander, Director  
dalexander@kehillahhouston.org 

SHALOM CYPRESS (C)   
Cypress, TX 77429 
832-795-2002 | info@shalomcypress.org 
www.shalomcypress.org 

TEMPLE BETH TIKVAH (R)   
12411 Park Shadows Trail Houston, TX 77058 
281-286-1717 ▪ www.tbthouston.com 
Jill MacGregor, Religious School Director 
jill.macgreg@gmail.com  

TEMPLE BETH TORAH (R)   
320 Shallow Drive Humble, TX 77338 
281-446-5611 ▪ www.temple-beth-torah.org 
Carrie Keith, Director | education@tbthumble.org  

TEMPLE SINAI (R)  
13875 Brimhurst Drive Houston, TX 77077 
281-496-5950  www.temple-sinai.org 
Jason Levin, Director of Congregational Learning 
learning@temple-sinai.org 

Early Childhood Programs Congregational Schools 
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